The UniMeasure LX-PA Series linear position
transducer with analog output is a low cost,
compact alternative for use in light to moder-
ate duty applications in dry environments.  The
plastic bodied device is ideal for high volume
OEM situations where cost is a major consid-
eration and in applications where small size or
low weight are of paramount importance.
Model LX-PA is available in eleven different
measurement ranges with a maximum range
of 50" (1250 mm).  The output is voltage from
a potentiometric voltage divider circuit.  In stan-
dard form, the electrical connections are made
directly to the contacts on the potentiometer of
the unit.  Optional electrical cable attached to
the potentiometer is available in various lengths.
Standard potentiometer value is 1K ohm with
optional values of 2K, 5K and 10K ohm avail-
able.
      MODEL             RANGE         NOMINAL OUTPUT
                           (inch)      (mm)      (mV/V/in)  (mV/V/mm)
    LX-PA-2               2          50              469       18.5           16      4.4
    LX-PA-2.8          2.8        70              341       13.4           14      3.9
    LX-PA-3.8          3.8        96              258       10.1           11      3.1
    LX-PA-4.7          4.7       120            207        8.1             8       2.2
    LX-PA-10            10        250             88         3.5            16      4.4
    LX-PA-15            15        380             64         2.5            14      3.9
    LX-PA-20            20        500             49         1.9            11      3.1
    LX-PA-25            25        625             39         1.5             8       2.2
    LX-PA-30            30        750             32         1.3            14      3.9
    LX-PA-40            40       1000            24         1.0            11      3.1
    LX-PA-50            50       1250            20         0.8             8       2.2
   (oz)       (N)
NOMINAL WIRE
ROPE TENSION
LX-PA SERIES